TekniSat Non-woven Microfiber Wiper
Product Description
Teknisat microfiber wipes are made from 80% Polyester / 20% Nylon split fibers; providing a strong, clean,
& absorbent wiper with superior wiping efficiency. Saturated with ultra pure Isopropyl Alcohol & 18Mohm DI water
 at ideal saturation level provide excellent wipe down/pick up performance.  An ideal choice for critical cleaning in
controlled environments of all industries. Class 1000 Compatible
Composition & Attributes
* Hydro-Entangled 80% Polyester/20% Nylon Split Fibers

Magnesium (Mg2+) <30 ppm / ug/g <25 ppm / ug/g
Sodium (Na+) <30 ppm / ug/g <23 ppm / ug/g
      Ordering Information
Product            Size Packaging
TS1MFI09-99 9% IPA / 91% DIW 9" x 9"   (23cm x 23cm) 30 Folded Sheets/Pouch, 24 Pouches/Case
TS1MFI30-99 30% IPA / 70% DIW 9" x 9"   (23cm x 23cm) 30 Folded Sheets/Pouch, 24 Pouches/Case
TS1MFI70-99 70% IPA / 30% DIW 9" x 9"   (23cm x 23cm) 30 Folded Sheets/Pouch, 24 Pouches/Case
TS1MFI85-99 85% IPA / 15% DIW 9" x 9"   (23cm x 23cm) 30 Folded Sheets/Pouch, 24 Pouches/Case
TS1MFI100-99 100% IPA  9" X 9" (23cm x 23cm) 30 Folded Sheets/Pouch, 24 Pouches/Case
TS1MFR-99 100% REAGENT  9" X 9" (23cm x 23cm) 30 Folded Sheets/Pouch, 24 Pouches/Case